Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:04.18
10:16.16
11:06.91
12:11.72

13:29.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:04.18
10:16.16
11:06.91
12:11.72

13:29.41

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
372
293
222

164

WA Pts

395
372
293
222

164

Round

Round

Date

22/09/19
23/09/18
04/10/17
05/10/16
23/09/15

Date

22/09/19
23/09/18
04/10/17
05/10/16
23/09/15

Meet

Newmarket Endurance Club Champs
Newmarket & District CC Endurance Event
Newmarket Long Distance Events

Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs

Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015

Meet

Newmarket Endurance Club Champs
Newmarket & District CC Endurance Event
Newmarket Long Distance Events

Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs

Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



