Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Saunders - (1139360) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:04.18	395	F	22/09/19	Newmarket Endurance Club Champs	Newmarket		4
10:16.16	372	F	23/09/18	Newmarket & District CC Endurance Event	Newmarket		4
11:06.91	293	F	04/10/17	Newmarket Long Distance Events	Newmarket		4
12:11.72	222	F	05/10/16	Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs	Newmarket		4
13:29.41	164	F	23/09/15	Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015	Newmarket		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:04.18	395	F	22/09/19	Newmarket Endurance Club Champs	Newmarket		4
10:16.16	372	F	23/09/18	Newmarket & District CC Endurance Event	Newmarket		4
11:06.91	293	F	04/10/17	Newmarket Long Distance Events	Newmarket		4
12:11.72	222	F	05/10/16	Newmarket & District Endurance Club Champs	Newmarket		4
13:29.41	164	F	23/09/15	Newmarket & District Club Championships 2015	Newmarket		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS